
[Trocaire College does not discriminate in admission, employment, in the administration of its educational policies, scholarship and 
loan programs, and other institutionally administered programs, on the actual or perceived basis of race, color, age, national and 
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Cappex https://www.cappex.com/scholarships 

Career OneStop https://www.careeronestop.org/toolkit/training/find-scholarships.aspx 

Chegg https://www.chegg.com/scholarships# 

College Board https://bigfuture.collegeboard.org/scholarship-search 

College scholarship  www.collegescholarships.org 

Fast AID www.fastaid.com 

Fast Web http://www.fastweb.com/college-scholarships 

Fast Web College Gold www.collegegold.com/scholarships 

Federal Student Aid http://studentaid.ed.gov/types/grants-scholarships/finding-scholarships 

Johnson&Johnson Nursing https://nursing.jnj.com/scholarships#no-filters 

Niche https://www.niche.com/colleges/scholarships/ 

Nurse Journal Scholarships https://nursejournal.org/articles/nursing-scholarships-grants/ 

NY State Higher Educ. 
Services Corp. 

http://www.hesc.ny.gov/content.nsf/SFC/Grants_Scholarships_and_Awards 

Peterson’s https://www.petersons.com/college-search/scholarship-search/ 

Sallie Mae  
Free Scholarship search  

www.salliemae.com/ScholarshipSearch 

Scholarship America https://scholarshipamerica.org/open_scholarships.php 

Scholarship Monkey http://www.scholarshipmonkey.com/ 

The National Data Base of 
Scholarships 

www.free-4u.com 

The Smart Student Guide to 
Financial Aid 

http://www.finaid.org/scholarships/ 

UCLA’s Scholarship 
Resource Center 

http://www.scholarshipcenter.ucla.edu/ 

Unigo https://www.unigo.com/scholarships 

Wells Fargo Tuition Funding 
Sources 

https://tuitionfundingsources.com 
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Please review this website for information regarding scholarship scams: 
http://ftc.gov/scholarshipscams   


